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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-00627 1751 2/15/2020-
2/16/2020

1800
-083
0

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A VEHICLE REGISTRATION,
BANK STATEMENTS, MISC
COIN CHANGE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

20-00628 1751 2/15/2020-
2/16/2020

1900
-070

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE TAN 1999 TOYOTA
COROLLA

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

20-00645 1713 2/18/2020 0426
-042
9

1700 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR NORTH

VENT IN ROOFTOP
CUT OPEN W/
PLIERS

NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

20-00657 1713 2/19/2020 0239 26000 BLK VIA
DESMONDE

SECOND FLOOR
WINDOW SCREEN
REMOVED AND
OPENED

NO LOSS S1-3 MALE ADULTS WRG ALL BLK. SUSPS WERE
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE 4 DR SUV W/ A
UTILITY TRAILER.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-00676 1751 2/15/2020-
2/16/2020

1500
-113
0

26000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE PURSE, BAG SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 20-00679 1751 2/16/2020 0755 26000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

N/A CHAIN LINK FENCE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

20-00712 1711 2/22/2020 0430
-074
5

25000 BLK CYPRESS
ST

OPEN GARAGE
DOOR

CAR REGISTRATIONS,
CLOTHING, WIRELESS
CHARGERS, INSURANCE
INFORMATION, KEYS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 20-00631 1747 2/16/2020 2020 28000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

OPEN FOR
BUSINESS

DETERGENT, ALCOHOL,
FOOD, DEODERANT

1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 02/16/2020 - 02/22/2020

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 5, POSSESSION OF A BATON - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 9, WARRANTS - 5



Page 2 of 3

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

20-00699 1744 12/1/2019-
2/21/2020

0000
-235

3300 BLK DELUNA
DR

N/A US CURRENCY 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-00707 1740 2/21/2020-
2/22/2020

1800
-070
0

6500 BLK
BEACHVIEW DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, KEY, VEHICLE
REGISTRATION

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-00708 1744 2/16/2020-
2/21/2020

1900
-080
0

2200 BLK DALADIER
DR

DRIVER'S SIDE KEY
HOLE PORT
DAMAGED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

20-00710 1740 2/22/2020 0345
-103
0

6500 BLK
BEACHVIEW DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BAG, SUNGLASSES, PAPERS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

20-00736 1745 2/22/2020-
2/24/2020

1600
-080

2400 BLK COLT RD N/A TRANSPONDER, CABLE,
EARBUDS, KEY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 20-00682 1724 2/20/2020 1604 900 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

OPEN FOR
BUSINESS

MISC HEALTH ITEMS S1 MH/600/BLK HAIR WRG A YELLOW/BLUE
STRIPED SHIRT. S2 FH/505-507/BURGANDY HAIR
DRESSED IN ALL BLK. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A RED 4 DR TOYOTA CAMRY.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, CARRYING A CONCEALED DIRK OR DAGGER - 1, DRUGS - 1, GRAND THEFT - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 5

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ASSAULT 20-00635 1754 2/16/2020 1030 27000 BLK
EASTVALE RD

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1
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